

Order no. 45 Dated 05.08.24

Today is fixed for P.H. positively.

O.P. Insurance Co files lawyer's hazira.

Petitioner files a petition u/s 6 Rule 17 of C.P.C along with taken off petition. Subsequently the same has been not pressed by the petitioner.

To 13.08.24 for P.H. positively.

D/C by me

MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn, . MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn ,