

MACC- 02 of 16 (2509 of 16)

Order no. 45 Dated 13.08.24

Today is fixed for P.H. positively.

Parties file lawyer's haziras.

No time today.

To 16.11.24 for P.H. positively.

D/C by me

MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn, . MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn ,