

Order no. 47 dated 16.11.24

Today is fixed for P.H positively

Nobody takes no step.

Due to the resolution of the local Bar no adverse order pass today.

The Case is adjourned today.

To 08.01.25 for P.H positively.

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court. MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.