

MACC- 02 of 16 (2509 of 16)

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai
Additional District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 50 dated 17.03.25

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner positively.

Petitioner files show cause.

Cause shown therein is satisfactory and accepted.

To 14.05.25 for P.H. positively.

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.