

Order no. 56 dated 24.12.25

Today is fixed for P.H.

No steps taken by the both parties.

On call none present for the parties.

Case is adjourned.

To 02.03.26 for P.H.

Parties must present on the date fixed.

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court, MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.